Dane County
Department of Human Services

Director — Shawn Tessmann
1202 Northport Drive, Madison, WI 53704-2092
PHONE: (608) 242-6200 FAX: (608) 242-6293

Updated: 2/2019

DEFARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES

CONTRACT ADDENDUM
Date: 9/2/2021 Division: ACS
Provider
Name: Integrity Residential Services Contract Number: 85005
Addendum
Amount: $207,172.00 Addendum #: 2
Contracted [Supported Service Home Care
Service:
Addendum |Addition of two new clients
Reason:

Original contract amount

Net change by previously authorized addenda

Contract amount prior to this addendum

This addendum will increase the Contract amount by

The new contract amount including this addendum will be

v nununmnn

907,092.00
87,613.00
994,705.00
207,172.00
1,201,877.00
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